
IV SLALOM DE BEZANA
1 - MANGA ENTRENAMIENTOS (610M)

P # PILOTO VEHÍCULO CL TIEMPO PEN ANTER PRIM

1 2 FRANCISCO JAVIER AJA VAUXHALL NOVA 1/1 1:04.466
2 1 FRANCISCO DIAZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 2/1 1:04.629 +163 +163
3 6 JOSÉ ÁNGEL GARCÍA OPEL TIGRA 3/1 1:06.025 +1.396 +1.559
4 7 ALBERTO SAIZ CITROEN AX 4/1 1:08.393 +2.368 +3.927

30 JAVIER ARCO SPEEDCAR XTREM 1/CC 1:08.696 +303 +4.230
5 3 ROBERTO LÓPEZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLY 5/1 1:10.636 6 +1.940 +6.170
6 4 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ BMW E30 MINI M3 1/P 1:11.137 +501 +6.671
7 8 DANIEL HIGUERA HONDA CIVIC 1.4IS 1/2 1:14.101 +2.964 +9.635
8 5 FERNANDO VAYAS PEUGEOT 206 2/2 1:14.290 3 +189 +9.824
9 12 PAULINO SAINZ OPEL ASTRA 3/2 1:14.483 +193 +10.017

10 21 PEDRO SIRVENT BMW 318TI 2/P 1:14.946 +463 +10.480
11 17 DAVID CEREIJIDO PEUGEOT 206 4/2 1:15.385 6 +439 +10.919
12 23 VÍCTOR MAZÓN PEUGEOT 206 5/2 1:17.036 3 +1.651 +12.570
13 11 JORGE POLANCO PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 6/2 1:17.316 +280 +12.850
14 14 IVAN TORRES SEAT AROSA 7/2 1:18.984 3 +1.668 +14.518
15 29 AITOR LLARENA BMW E36 3/P 1:19.936 +952 +15.470
16 10 BORJA PUENTE FORD SIERRA 4/P 1:21.413 6 +1.477 +16.947
17 24 PABLO MANTEROLA PEUGEOT 205 8/2 1:24.235 +2.822 +19.769
18 9 SERGIO COBO BMW 318TI 5/P 1:24.695 +460 +20.229
19 15 AARÓN MACHO BMW E46 6/P 1:25.235 +540 +20.769
20 19 VICTOR HOZ OPEL ASTRA 9/2 1:26.589 +1.354 +22.123
21 25 JOSE ANTONIO FERNANDEZ FORD SIERRA 7/P 1:27.901 +1.312 +23.435
22 27 LUIS GONZALEZ BMW E36 1/PT 1:28.484 +583 +24.018
23 16 JON GARCIA BMW E36 8/P 1:30.257 6 +1.773 +25.791
24 28 MIGUEL ÁNGEL MORA BMW E36 9/P 1:30.568 +311 +26.102
25 20 DAVID VEGA FORD SIERRA 10/P 1:32.003 3 +1.435 +27.537
26 26 MIGUEL ÁNGEL GARCÍA PEUGEOT 106 SPORT 10/2 1:41.580 3 +9.577 +37.114

EXCLUIDOS:

# Piloto Vehículo Motivo

18 ANGEL RIOS PEUGEOT 106 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
22 DANIEL BENITO SEAT AROSA EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
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